减振杆目录 Damped Tools
Contents
006-041D减振杆
Damped Tools
006
007
008
009

PSC
PRODUCT
PSC 产品
PSC
PRODUCT
009008 百斯图工具制造有限公司
SofTool Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
PSC
PRODUCT
订货号
Ordering Code Fig
最大悬深倍径
Maximum
Overhang Ratio
D1 D2 OHmin OHmax L EC ST KG
SRDT-16-156 1 7 16 16 55 92 156 0 G1/8-28 0.2
SRDT-20-200 1 7 20 20 70 120 200 0 G1/4-19 0.4
SRDT-25-255 1 7 25 25 88 158 255 0 G1/4-19 0.9
SRDT-25-330 1 10 25 25 155 230 330 0 G1/4-19 1.2
SRDT-32-320 1 7 32 32 100 192 320 0 G3/8-19 1.9
SRDT-32-416 1 10 32 32 192 288 416 0 G3/8-19 2.6
SRDT-40-408 1 7 40 40 128 248 408 0 G1/2-14 3.5
SRDT-40-528 1 10 40 40 248 368 528 0 G1/2-14 5.1
SRDT-50-518-40 2 7 50 40 168 318 518 5 G1/2-14 7.3
SRDT-50-668-40 2 10 50 40 318 468 668 5 G1/2-14 9.3
SRDT-60-628-40 2 7 60 40 208 388 628 10 G3/4-14 12.7
SRDT-60-808-40 2 10 60 40 388 568 808 10 G3/4-14 16.5
订货号
Ordering Code Fig
最大悬深倍径
Maximum
Overhang Ratio
D1 D2 OHmin OHmax L EC ST KG
SRDT-16-204-CR 1 10 16 16 96 140 204 0 - 0.4
SRDT-20-260-CR 1 10 20 20 120 180 260 0 - 0.8
SRDT-25-380CR 1 12 25 25 230 280 380 0 G1/8-28 6.3
SRDT-25-430CR 1 14 25 25 280 330 430 0 G1/8-28 6.4
SRDT-32-480CR 1 12 32 32 288 352 480 0 G1/4-19 8
SRDT-32-544CR 1 14 32 32 352 416 544 0 G1/4-19 8.86
SRDT-40-608CR 1 12 40 40 368 448 608 0 G3/8-19 11
SRDT-40-688CR 1 14 40 40 448 528 688 0 G3/8-19 13
SRDT-50-760-40CR 2 12 50 40 468 568 760 5 G1/2-14 22
SRDT-50-861-40CR 2 14 50 40 568 668 861 5 G1/2-14 22.5
SRDT-60-920-40CR 2 12 60 40 588 688 920 10 G3/4-14 28
SRDT-60-1040-40CR 2 14 60 40 688 808 1040 10 G3/4-14 31
The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
订货包含配件，不供应刀片产品
可单独订购配件，按需询价

40 113.060.12 241.050.80
圆柄车削硬质合金减振杆
CY-SRDT-CR Series
PSC 产品
PSC
PRODUCT
011010 百斯图工具制造有限公司
SofTool Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
PSC
PRODUCT
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
PSC 车削减振杆系列
PSC Damped Turning Bar Series
订货号
Ordering code D1 D2 L L1 KG
PSC32-SRDT-16-082 32 16 82 63.4 0.2
PSC32-SRDT-20-101 32 20 101 82.9 0.3
PSC32-SRDT-25-125 32 25 125 107.6 0.6
PSC32-SRDT-25-180 32 25 180 161.8 0.8
PSC32-SRDT-32-133 32 32 133 133 1
PSC32-SRDT-32-224 32 32 224 224 1.8
PSC40-SRDT-16-088 40 16 88 63.3 0.4
PSC40-SRDT-20-107 40 20 107 82.8 0.5
PSC40-SRDT-25-132 40 25 132 108.5 0.8
PSC40-SRDT-25-180 40 25 180 155.7 0.9
PSC40-SRDT-32-154 40 32 154 131.4 1.2
PSC40-SRDT-32-224 40 32 224 200.6 2
PSC40-SRDT-40-173 40 40 173 173 1.7
PSC40-SRDT-40-288 40 40 288 288 3.4
PSC50-SRDT-16-085 50 16 85 58.5 0.57
PSC50-SRDT-20-109 50 20 109 83.5 0.7
PSC50-SRDT-25-133 50 25 133 107.7 1
PSC50-SRDT-25-180 50 25 180 154.3 1.2
PSC50-SRDT-25-230 50 25 230 201 1.4
PSC50-SRDT-32-154 50 32 154 129.6 1.4
PSC50-SRDT-32-224 50 32 224 199.3 1.8
PSC50-SRDT-32-288 50 32 288 261 2.4
PSC50-SRDT-40-194 50 40 194 170.7 2.2
PSC50-SRDT-40-288 50 40 288 263.4 3.6
PSC50-SRDT-40-368 50 40 368 344.5 4.2
转下页　see next page →
PSC 车削减振杆系列
PSC Damped Turning Bar Series
订货号
Ordering code D1 D2 L L1 KG
PSC63-SRDT-16-088 63 16 88 58.5 1
PSC63-SRDT-20-108 63 20 108 78.5 1
PSC63-SRDT-25-132 63 25 132 103 1.5
PSC63-SRDT-25-180 63 25 180 146.8 1.6
PSC63-SRDT-25-230 63 25 230 197 1.7
PSC63-SRDT-32-159 63 32 159 129.8 1.8
PSC63-SRDT-32-224 63 32 224 191.7 2.2
PSC63-SRDT-32-288 63 32 288 257.8 2.7
PSC63-SRDT-40-198 63 40 198 169.4 2.6
PSC63-SRDT-40-288 63 40 288 257.1 3.9
PSC63-SRDT-40-368 63 40 368 338.9 4.2
PSC80-SRDT-25-147 80 25 147 107.6 2.3
PSC80-SRDT-32-172 80 32 172 133.6 2.8
PSC80-SRDT-32-224 80 32 224 184.5 3.6
PSC80-SRDT-40-224 80 40 224 186.6 3.7
PSC80-SRDT-40-288 80 40 288 246.5 5.2
PSC80-SRDT-40-368 80 40 368 330.9 5.4
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
D2 锁紧螺钉
Screw
扳手

The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included
in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
PSC 产品
PSC
PRODUCT
013012 百斯图工具制造有限公司
SofTool Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
PSC
PRODUCT
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
PSC 车削减振杆缩径系列
PSC Reduced-Shank Damped Turning Bar Series
订货号
Ordering code D1 D2 D3 L L1 EC KG
PSC50-SRDT-50-223-40R 50 50 40 223 223 5 3.6
PSC50-SRDT-50-223-40L 50 50 40 223 223 5 3.6
PSC50-SRDT-50-368-40R 50 50 40 368 368 5 6
PSC50-SRDT-50-368-40L 50 50 40 368 368 5 6
PSC50-SRDT-50-468-40R 50 50 40 468 468 5 7.7
PSC50-SRDT-50-468-40L 50 50 40 468 468 5 7.7
PSC63-SRDT-50-247-40R 63 50 40 247 222 5 4.2
PSC63-SRDT-50-247-40L 63 50 40 247 222 5 4.2
PSC63-SRDT-50-368-40R 63 50 40 368 341.2 5 6
PSC63-SRDT-50-368-40L 63 50 40 368 341.2 5 6
PSC63-SRDT-50-468-40R 63 50 40 448 440 5 7.4
PSC63-SRDT-50-468-40L 63 50 40 448 440 5 7.4
PSC63-SRDT-60-295-40R 63 60 40 295 273 10 6.8
PSC63-SRDT-60-295-40L 63 60 40 295 273 10 6.8
PSC63-SRDT-60-448-40R 63 60 40 448 424.8 10 11
PSC63-SRDT-60-448-40L 63 60 40 448 424.8 10 11
PSC63-SRDT-60-568-40R 63 60 40 568 545 10 12.2
PSC63-SRDT-60-568-40L 63 60 40 568 545 10 12.2
转下页　see next page →
PSC 车削减振杆缩径系列
PSC Reduced-Shank Damped Turning Bar Series
订货号
Ordering code D1 D2 D3 L L1 EC KG
PSC80-SRDT-50-297-40R 80 50 40 297 261 5 5.8
PSC80-SRDT-50-297-40L 80 50 40 297 261 5 5.8
PSC80-SRDT-50-368-40R 80 50 40 368 330.9 5 7.5
PSC80-SRDT-50-368-40L 80 50 40 368 330.9 5 7.5
PSC80-SRDT-50-468-40R 80 50 40 468 434 5 8.3
PSC80-SRDT-50-468-40L 80 50 40 468 434 5 8.3
PSC80-SRDT-60-355-40R 80 60 40 355 320.3 10 8.9
PSC80-SRDT-60-355-40L 80 60 40 355 320.3 10 8.9
PSC80-SRDT-60-448-40R 80 60 40 448 409.2 10 11.8
PSC80-SRDT-60-448-40L 80 60 40 448 409.2 10 11.8
PSC80-SRDT-60-568-40R 80 60 40 568 531.3 10 13
PSC80-SRDT-60-568-40L 80 60 40 568 531.3 10 13
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
D3 锁紧螺钉
Screw
扳手
Key
40 113.060.12 241.050.80
备件丨 Accessary
订货包含配件，不供应刀片产品
可单独订购配件，按需询价
The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included
in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
PSC 产品
PSC
PRODUCT
015014 百斯图工具制造有限公司
SofTool Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
PSC
PRODUCT
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
PSC 铣削减振杆系列
PSC Anti-Vibration Milling Holder Series
订货号
Ordering code Fig D1 D2 D3 L L1 LS KG
PSC40-A16DT-38-130 1 40 38 16 130 107.8 11 1.62
PSC40-A16DT-38-200 1 40 38 16 200 177.8 11 2.32
PSC50-A22DT-48-180 1 50 47.5 22 180 157.66 16 3.22
PSC50-A22DT-48-220 1 50 47.5 22 220 197.6 16 6.04
PSC50-A22DT-48-270 1 50 47.5 22 270 247.6 16 6.85
PSC63-A22DT-60-200 1 63 60 22 200 175.4 16 8.05
PSC63-A22DT-60-260 1 63 60 22 260 235.4 16 9.29
PSC63-A22DT-60-310 1 63 60 22 310 285.4 16 10.86
PSC63-A27DT-63-200 2 63 63 27 200 200 18 8.54
PSC63-A27DT-63-260 2 63 63 27 260 260 18 9.88
PSC63-A27DT-63-310 2 63 63 27 310 310 18 11.57
PSC80-A27DT-76-220 1 80 76 27 220 187.2 18 12.92
PSC80-A27DT-76-320 1 80 76 27 320 287.2 18 16.8
PSC80-A27DT-76-360 1 80 76 27 360 327.2 18 18.2
PSC80-A32DT-080-220 2 80 80 32 220 220 20 13.73
PSC80-A32DT-080-320 2 80 80 32 320 320 20 18
PSC80-A32DT-080-360 2 80 80 32 360 360 20 19.6
转下页　see next page →
Fig 1
Fig 2
PSC 铣削减振杆系列

订货包含配件，不供应刀片产品
可单独订购配件，按需询价
The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included
in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
PSC 产品
PSC
PRODUCT
017016 百斯图工具制造有限公司
SofTool Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
PSC
PRODUCT
订货号
Ordering Code D D1min F L Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-DCLNR-32-12 32 40 22 38 95° 0.18 CN..120408
SR-DCLNL-32-12 32 40 22 38 95° 0.18 CN..120408
SR-DCLNR-40-12 40 50 27 38 95° 0.23 CN..120408
SR-DCLNL-40-12 40 50 27 38 95° 0.23 CN..120408
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID

定位管
Positioning Tube
SR-DCLNR-32-12 SFS 4085 322.236.03 248.150.10 412.028.021 552.058.02
SR-DCLNL-32-12 SFS 4085 322.236.03 248.150.10 412.028.021 552.058.02
SR-DCLNR-40-12 SFS 4085 322.236.03 248.150.10 412.028.021 552.058.02
SR-DCLNL-40-12 SFS 4085 322.236.03 248.150.10 412.028.021 552.058.02
车削头 SR-CN -D 系列
SR-CN-D Series
The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
订货包含配件，不供应刀片产品
可单独订购配件，按需询价
订货号
Ordering Code D D1min F L Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-PCLNR-32-12 32 40 22 32 95° 0.14 CN..120408
SR-PCLNL-32-12 32 40 22 32 95° 0.14 CN..120408
SR-PCLNR-40-12 40 50 27 32 95° 0.18 CN..120408
SR-PCLNL-40-12 40 50 27 32 95° 0.18 CN..120408
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID

SR-CN-P Series
The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
订货包含配件，不供应刀片产品
可单独订购配件，按需询价
PSC 产品
PSC
PRODUCT
019018 百斯图工具制造有限公司
SofTool Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
PSC
PRODUCT
订货号
 Ordering Code D D1min F L Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-SDUCR-16-07 16 20 11 20 93° 0.03 DC..070204
SR-SDUCL-16-07 16 20 11 20 93° 0.03 DC..070204
SR-SDUCR-20-11 20 25 13 20 93° 0.05 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCL-20-11 20 25 13 20 93° 0.05 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCR-25-11 25 32 17 20 93° 0.07 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCL-25-11 25 32 17 20 93° 0.07 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCR-32-11 32 40 22 32 93° 0.13 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCL-32-11 32 40 22 32 93° 0.13 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCR-40-11 40 50 27 32 93° 0.2 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCL-40-11 40 50 27 32 93° 0.2 DC..11T308
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID

SR-SDUCR-32-11 SFS 3512 248.150.10 322.263.01 512.090.01 241.035.65 552.058.02
SR-SDUCL-32-11 SFS 3512 248.150.10 322.263.01 512.090.01 241.035.65 552.058.02
SR-SDUCR-40-11 SFS 3512 248.150.10 322.263.01 512.090.01 241.035.65 552.058.02
SR-SDUCL-40-11 SFS 3512 248.150.10 322.263.01 512.090.01 241.035.65 552.058.02
车削头 SR-DC-S 系列
SR-DC-S Series
The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
订货包含配件，不供应刀片产品
可单独订购配件，按需询价
车削头 SR-CC-S 系列
SR-CC-S Series
订货号
Ordering Code D D1min F L Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-SCLCR-16-06 16 20 11 20 95° 0.03 CC..060204
SR-SCLCL-16-06 16 20 11 20 95° 0.03 CC..060204
SR-SCLCR-20-09 20 25 13 20 95° 0.05 CC..09T308
SR-SCLCL-20-09 20 25 13 20 95° 0.05 CC..09T308
SR-SCLCR-25-09 25 32 17 20 95° 0.07 CC..09T308
SR-SCLCL-25-09 25 32 17 20 95° 0.07 CC..09T308
SR-SCLCR-32-09 32 40 22 32 95° 0.13 CC..09T308
SR-SCLCL-32-09 32 40 22 32 95° 0.13 CC..09T308
SR-SCLCR-40-12 40 50 27 38 95° 0.24 CC..120408
SR-SCLCL-40-12 40 50 27 38 95° 0.24 CC..120408
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID

SR-SCLCR-32-09 ILD 3510 248.150.10 - - -
SR-SCLCL-32-09 ILD 3510 248.150.10 - - -
SR-SCLCR-40-12 ILD 4014 248.150.10 322.232.02 512.090.03 241.040.70
SR-SCLCL-40-12 ILD 4014 248.150.10 322.232.02 512.090.03 241.040.70
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand可单独订购配件，按需询价
PSC 产品
PSC
PRODUCT
021020 百斯图工具制造有限公司
SofTool Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
PSC
PRODUCT
订货号
Ordering Code D D1min F L L1 Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-SDUCR-16-07-F 16 22 13 15 26.5 93° 0.03 DC..070204
SR-SDUCL-16-07-F 16 22 13 15 26.5 93° 0.03 DC..070204
SR-SDUCR-20-07-F 20 27 15 15 26.5 93° 0.05 DC..070204
SR-SDUCL-20-07-F 20 27 15 15 26.5 93° 0.05 DC..070204
SR-SDUCR-25-07-F 25 33 18 15 26.5 93° 0.06 DC..070204
SR-SDUCL-25-07-F 25 33 18 15 26.5 93° 0.06 DC..070204
SR-SDUCR-32-11-F 32 40 22 20 38 93° 0.14 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCL-32-11-F 32 40 22 20 38 93° 0.14 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCR-40-11-F 40 50 27 20 38 93° 0.22 DC..11T308
SR-SDUCL-40-11-F 40 50 27 20 38 93° 0.22 DC..11T308
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID

SR-SDUCR-25-07-F SFS 2565 242.070.35 - - - 552.058.02
SR-SDUCL-25-07-F SFS 2565 242.070.35 - - - 552.058.02
SR-SDUCR-32-11-F SFS 3512 248.150.10 322.263.01 512.090.01 241.035.65 552.058.02
SR-SDUCL-32-11-F SFS 3512 248.150.10 322.263.01 512.090.01 241.035.65 552.058.02
SR-SDUCR-40-11-F SFS 3512 248.150.10 322.263.01 512.090.01 241.035.65 552.058.02
SR-SDUCL-40-11-F SFS 3512 248.150.10 322.263.01 512.090.01 241.035.65 552.058.02
车削头 SR-DC-S 系列
SR-DC-S Series
The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
订货包含配件，不供应刀片产品
可单独订购配件，按需询价
订货号
Ordering Code D D1min F L L1 Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-SDXCR-16-07 16 22 13 15 19.5 62.5° 0.03 DC..070204
SR-SDXCL-16-07 16 22 13 15 19.5 62.5° 0.03 DC..070204
SR-SDXCR-20-07 20 27 15 15 19.5 62.5° 0.04 DC..070204
SR-SDXCL-20-07 20 27 15 15 19.5 62.5° 0.04 DC..070204
SR-SDXCR-25-07 25 33 18 15 19.5 62.5° 0.06 DC..070204
SR-SDXCL-25-07 25 33 18 15 19.5 62.5° 0.06 DC..070204
SR-SDXCR-32-11 32 40 22 20 28 62.5° 0.12 DC..11T308
SR-SDXCL-32-11 32 40 22 20 28 62.5° 0.12 DC..11T308
SR-SDXCR-40-11 40 50 27 20 28 62.5° 0.18 DC..11T308
SR-SDXCL-40-11 40 50 27 20 28 62.5° 0.18 DC..11T308
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID

SR-DC-S Series
The insert need to be ordered seperately. Other accessories are included in the order
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand
订货包含配件，不供应刀片产品
可单独订购配件，按需询价
PSC 产品
PSC
PRODUCT
023022 百斯图工具制造有限公司
SofTool Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
PSC
PRODUCT
订货号
Ordering Code D D1min F L Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-SVUBR-20-11 20 27 16 20 93° 0.04 VB..110204
SR-SVUBL-20-11 20 27 16 20 93° 0.04 VB..110204
SR-SVUBR-25-11 25 31 17 25 93° 0.07 VB..110204
SR-SVUBL-25-11 25 31 17 25 93° 0.07 VB..110204
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID
刀片螺钉
Insert Screw
刀片螺钉扳手
Key(Insert)
刀垫
Shim
刀垫螺钉
Shim screw
刀垫螺钉扳手
Key(Shim)
SR-SVUBR-20-11 SFS 2565 242.070.35 - - -
SR-SVUBL-20-11 SFS 2565 242.070.35 - - -
SR-SVUBR-25-11 SFS 2565 242.070.35 - - -
SR-SVUBL-25-11 SFS 2565 242.070.35 - - -
车削头 SR-VB-S 系列
SR-VB-S Series
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand可单独订购配件，按需询价
订货号
Ordering Code D D1min F L Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-SVLBR-25-16 25 35 20 22 95° 0.07 VB..160408
SR-SVLBL-25-16 25 35 20 22 95° 0.07 VB..160408
SR-SVLBR-32-16 32 40 22 32 95° 0.13 VB..160408
SR-SVLBL-32-16 32 40 22 32 95° 0.13 VB..160408
SR-SVLBR-40-16 40 50 27 32 95° 0.18 VB..160408
SR-SVLBL-40-16 40 50 27 32 95° 0.18 VB..160408
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID

Shim screw
刀垫螺钉扳手
Key(Shim)
SR-SVLBR-25-16 ILD 3510 248.150.10 - - -
SR-SVLBL-25-16 ILD 3510 248.150.10 - - -
SR-SVLBR-32-16 ILD 3510 248.150.10 322.270.01 512.090.01 241.035.65
SR-SVLBL-32-16 ILD 3510 248.150.10 322.270.01 512.090.01 241.035.65
SR-SVLBR-40-16 ILD 3510 248.150.10 322.270.01 512.090.01 241.035.65
SR-SVLBL-40-16 ILD 3510 248.150.10 322.270.01 512.090.01 241.035.65
车削头 SR-VB-S 系列
SR-VB-S Series
The sapare parts can be ordered separately. Please inquire on demand可单独订购配件，按需询价
订货号
Ordering Code D D1min F L Kr Kg 刀片
Insert
SR-SVPBR-32-16 32 40 22 34 117.5° 0.12 VB..160408
SR-SVPBL-32-16 32 40 22 34 117.5° 0.12 VB..160408
SR-SVPBR-40-16 40 50 27 34 117.5° 0.17 VB..160408
SR-SVPBL-40-16 40 50 27 34 117.5° 0.17 VB..160408
技术参数丨Technical parameters 单位丨 Unit：mm
备件丨 Accessary
产品型号
Product ID

加长垫圈组件 2
Extended washer assembly 2
加长垫圈组件数量
Quantity
正镗 Positive boring 对应刀片
Insert Fig
镗削范围 (DC) L L1 D1 D2
BFI-021026-TB06-S-PSC40DT PSC40
﹣ ﹣ 21~26
200 139 40 20 TB..060102
1
BPFI-WS-025A 1 26~31
BPFI-WS-025A 2 1 31~36
BFI-021026-TC06-S-PSC40DT PSC40
﹣ ﹣ 21~26
200 139 40 20 TC..06T102BPFI-WS-025A 1 26~31
BPFI-WS-025A 2 1 31~36
BFI-021026-TP08-S-PSC40DT PSC40
﹣ ﹣ 21~26
200 139 40 20 TP..080202BPFI-WS-025A 1 26~31
BPFI-WS-025A 2 1 31~36
BFI-026033-TB06-S-PSC32DT PSC32
﹣ ﹣ 26~33
215 167 32 25 TB..060102
1
BPFI-WS-035A 1 33~40
BPFI-WS-035A 2 1 40~47
BFI-026033-TC06-S-PSC32DT PSC32
﹣ ﹣ 26~33
215 167 32 25 TC..06T102BPFI-WS-035A 1 33~40
BPFI-WS-035A 2 1 40~47
BFI-026033-TP08-S-PSC32DT PSC32
﹣ ﹣ 26~33
215 167 32 25 TP..080202BPFI-WS-035A 1 33~40

﹣ ﹣ 43~56
220 ﹣ 40 40 TP..080202
2
BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66
BPFI-WS-050B 2 1 63~76
BFI-043056-TC09-S-PSC40DT PSC40
﹣ ﹣ 43~56
220 ﹣ 40 40 TC..090204BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66
BPFI-WS-050B 2 1 63~76
BFI-043056-TP09-S-PSC40DT PSC40
﹣ ﹣ 43~56
220 ﹣ 40 40 TP..090204BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66
BPFI-WS-050B 2 1 63~76
BFI-043056-TC1102-S-PSC40DT PSC40
﹣ ﹣ 43~56
220 ﹣ 40 40 TC..110204BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66
BPFI-WS-050B 2 1 63~76
技术参数丨Technical parameters
PSC 镗削减振杆系列
PSC Damped Boring Bar Series

加长垫圈组件 2
Extended washer assembly 2
加长垫圈组件数量
Quantity
正镗 Positive boring 对应刀片
Insert Fig
镗削范围 (DC) L L1 D1 D2
BFI-043056-TP08-S-PSC50DT PSC50
﹣ ﹣ 43~56
335 263 50 40 TP..080202
1
BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66
BPFI-WS-050B 2 1 63~76
BFI-043056-TC09-S-PSC50DT PSC50
﹣ ﹣ 43~56
335 263 50 40 TC..090204BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66
BPFI-WS-050B 2 1 63~76
BFI-043056-TP09-S-PSC50DT PSC50
﹣ ﹣ 43~56
335 263 50 40 TP..090204BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66

﹣ ﹣ 43~56
365 266 63 40 TP..090204BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66
BPFI-WS-050B 2 1 63~76
BFI-043056-TC1102-S-PSC63DT PSC63
﹣ ﹣ 43~56
365 266 63 40 TC..110204BPFI-WS-050B 1 53~66
BPFI-WS-050B 2 1 63~76
BFI-055070-TC1102-S-PSC50DT PSC50
﹣ ﹣ 55~70
300 ﹣ 50 50 TC..110204
2
BPFI-WS-060A 1 67~82
BPFI-WS-060A 2 1 79~94
BFI-055070-TC1103-S-PSC50DT PSC50
﹣ ﹣ 55~70
300 ﹣ 50 50 TC..110304BPFI-WS-060A 1 67~82
BPFI-WS-060A 2 1 79~94
BFI-055070-TC1102-S-PSC63DT PSC63
﹣ ﹣ 55~70
400 330 63 50 TC..110204

加长垫圈组件 2
Extended washer assembly 2
加长垫圈组件数量
Quantity
正镗 Positive boring 对应刀片
Insert Fig
镗削范围 (DC) L L1 D1 D2
BFI-070100-TC1102-S-PSC63DT PSC63
﹣ ﹣ 70~100
400 ﹣ 63 63 TC..110204
2
BPFI-WS-125A 1 95~125
BPFI-WS-125A 2 1 120~150
BFI-070100-TC1103-S-PSC63DT PSC63
﹣ ﹣ 70~100
400 ﹣ 63 63 TC..110304BPFI-WS-125A 1 95~125
BPFI-WS-125A 2 1 120~150
BFI-070100-TC1102-S-PSC80DT PSC80
﹣ ﹣ 70~100
500 414 80 63 TC..110204